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Dated: January 31, 2025 

To 

Listing Operations 

BSE Limited, 

P J Towers, Dalal Street,  

Mumbai - 400001. 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 

Sub: Revision of rating- Reg 51(2) read with Schedule III Part B of SEBI (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. 

  

Pursuant to Regulation 51(2) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015, 

we hereby inform that India Ratings has upgraded the rating from IND BB- to IND BB/Stable for the 

following ISINs vide press release dated January 31, 2025. 

Instrument Series Size of issue (Million) 

(Rs.) 

Rating 

INE028U08024 
 
 
 
 
INE028U
08024 

 
 
 
 
 
INE682V
08158 

 
 
 
 
INE682V
08158 

 

Series B1 INR 500 IND BB/Stable 

INE028U08024 
 
 

Series B2 INR 270 IND BB/Stable 

INE028U08032 
 
 
 

Series C1 INR 5880 IND BB/Stable 

INE028U08032 
 

Series C2 INR 1990 IND BB/Stable 

INE028U08040 
 

Series D1,D2,D3 and D4 INR 5460 IND BB/Stable 

 

Kindly take the above information on record. 

For Jana Capital Limited                               

 
 
 
Rajamani Muthuchamy  

Managing Director and CEO  

(DIN: 08080999) 

 

 

http://www.jana.capital.co.in/
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dZeŴ\_̂PRRUW

fVZggZ\Qh
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